Southwestern CT Bassmasters

Tournament Report
10/05/2019 Lillinonah

Division: SWCT

Participant

DON MARTINELLI
HENRY AUGUSEWICZ
KEITH GOODSON
BEN FINNEMORE

TIM BALOG

JON RACOW

g o~ WN R

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Lunker: Don M 3.04 LM

Boat# #Fish
4 4/ 4
1 2/ 2
3 1/1
3 1/1
2
1
6
9.13
8
8 (100.00%)

Wagt
5.02
2.04
1.04
1.03

.00

.00

Pnity Bonus B/F
3.04

1.04
1.03

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

Total
5.02
2.04
1.04
1.03

.00
.00

1.04
1.33
1.06

Federation#:

YTDB
2.00

Points
132.00
125.00
120.00
115.00

10.00

10.00
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